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Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

1 61 ZEHRA ZELAL KAYA ANKARA T 15.07.2003 6:41

2 62 KARDELEN SOĞUHAN ANKARA T 28.04.2003 6:45

3 260 ESMANUR SİPAHİOĞLU ESKİŞEHİR T 27.04.2003 6:57

4 510 ALEYNA TOK NİĞDE T 11.11.2003 7:00

5 500 CEYLAN BİLTEKİN NEVŞEHİR T 31.05.2002 7:04

6 63 YAPRAK ERBUDAK ANKARA T 25.04.2003 7:12

7 680 İLAYDA AYRANCI AKSARAY T 03.06.2003 7:13

8 512 AYŞE AKDAĞ NİĞDE T 19.05.2003 7:15

9 261 EDA ÇETİN ESKİŞEHİR T 01.01.2003 7:17

10 64 ZEYNEP NİSA AYDIN ANKARA T 09.04.2003 7:19

11 681 HATİCE BALKIR AKSARAY T 30.08.2003 -

12 511 BEYZA KARACA NİĞDE T 30.03.2003 -

13 421 HATİCE OKAY KONYA T 03.07.2002 -

14 682 HACER AY AKSARAY T 07.03.2002 -

15 422 AYŞENUR ALTAY KONYA T 08.12.2003 -

16 262 SILA AYDIN ESKİŞEHİR T 15.08.2003 -

17 501 DAMLA DÜŞMEZ NEVŞEHİR T 15.04.2003 -

18 502 İLAYDA KIZILIRMAK NEVŞEHİR T 21.09.2003 -

19 513 ŞUHEDA NUR BEŞER NİĞDE T 06.05.2003 -

20 400 FATMA AKSUNGUR KIRŞEHİR T 18.04.2002 -

21 683 SUNA AY AKSARAY T 24.11.2003 -

22 712 ALEYNA SARIKAYA KIRIKKALE T 06.02.2002 -

23 423 GÜLTEN TORUN KONYA T 08.07.2003 -

24 503 ELİF SILA TURGUT NEVŞEHİR T 19.12.2002 -

25 701 ŞERİFE ÖZEL KARAMAN T 01.01.2003 -

26 711 BEYZA HOŞNAR KIRIKKALE T 24.07.2003 -

27 424 SENA BAY KONYA T 17.04.2003 -

28 401 BÜŞRA ARSLAN KIRŞEHİR T 01.05.2002 -

29 713 AYŞE İREM KESMECİ KIRIKKALE T 04.10.2003 -

30 714 GAMZENUR ELİTOK KIRIKKALE T 28.01.2003 -

31 402 NAZLI NUR COŞKUN KIRŞEHİR T 04.01.2002 -

32 403 FATMA GÜRSES KIRŞEHİR T 03.07.2002 -

33 704 FAHRİYE ÖZİL KARAMAN T 08.10.2003 -

34 702 BÜŞRA AKKULAK KARAMAN T 05.10.2003 -

35 703 SEMANUR MENTEŞ KARAMAN T 16.06.2003 -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

61 ZEHRA ZELAL KAYA 6:41 1

62 KARDELEN SOĞUHAN 6:45 2

1 ANKARA 63 YAPRAK ERBUDAK 7:12 6 9
64 ZEYNEP NİSA AYDIN 7:19 10

510 ALEYNA TOK 7:00 4

511 BEYZA KARACA - 12

2 NİĞDE 512 AYŞE AKDAĞ 7:15 8 24
513 ŞUHEDA NUR BEŞER - 19

260 ESMANUR SİPAHİOĞLU 6:57 3

261 EDA ÇETİN 7:17 9

3 ESKİŞEHİR 262 SILA AYDIN - 16 28
- - -

680 İLAYDA AYRANCI 7:13 7

681 HATİCE BALKIR - 11

4 AKSARAY 682 HACER AY - 14 32
683 SUNA AY - 21

500 CEYLAN BİLTEKİN 7:04 5

501 DAMLA DÜŞMEZ - 17

5 NEVŞEHİR 502 İLAYDA KIZILIRMAK - 18 40
503 ELİF SILA TURGUT - 24

421 HATİCE OKAY - 13

422 AYŞENUR ALTAY - 15

6 KONYA 423 GÜLTEN TORUN - 23 51
424 SENA BAY - 27

711 BEYZA HOŞNAR - 26

712 ALEYNA SARIKAYA - 22

7 KIRIKKALE 713 AYŞE İREM KESMECİ - 29 77
714 GAMZENUR ELİTOK - 30

400 FATMA AKSUNGUR - 20

401 BÜŞRA ARSLAN - 28

8 KIRŞEHİR 402 NAZLI NUR COŞKUN - 31 79
403 FATMA GÜRSES - 32

701 ŞERİFE ÖZEL - 25

702 BÜŞRA AKKULAK - 34

9 KARAMAN 703 SEMANUR MENTEŞ - 35 92
704 FAHRİYE ÖZİL - 33
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